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Eleanor Young - (800575) - Kingston Royals SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.28 330 F 17/12/17 Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified Reading Kingston Roy 3

35.60 321 F 24/02/18 Staines SC Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2018 Walton on Thames Kingston Roy 3

35.91 312 F 17/06/18 The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018 Elmbridge Xcel LC Kingston Roy 3

36.12 307 F 25/03/18 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018 Elmbridge Kingston Roy 3

36.38 300 F 01/10/17 The Royals Autumn Open Meet Walton on Thames Kingston Roy 3

36.64 294 F 06/01/19 The Royals New Year Meet 2019 Walton-on-Thames Kingston Roy 3

36.77 291 F 04/10/15 The Royals Open Meet Walton-on-Thames Kingston Roy 3

36.94 287 F 30/09/18 The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2018 Walton-on-Thames Kingston Roy 3

37.30 279 F 10/07/16 Black Swan Summer Open Meet Walton on Thames Kingston Roy 3

37.71 270 F 17/04/16 Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016 Walton-on-Thames Kingston Roy 3

37.94 265 F 17/01/16 Kingston Royals The Royals New Year Meet 2016 Walton-on-Thames Kingston Roy 3

38.19 260 F 01/10/16 The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Walton-on-Thames Kingston Roy 3

38.40 255 F 11/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Kingston Roy 3

39.75 230 F 06/06/15 Surrey Development Meet 2015 Guildford Kingston Roy 3

40.58 216 F 19/10/14 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet Elmbridge Kingston Roy 3

40.68 215 F 12/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines Kingston Roy 3

40.93 211 F 28/06/14 Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet Guildford Kingston Roy 3

42.48 189 F 21/09/14 The Royals Open Meet 2014 Walton on Thames Kingston Roy 3

42.63 187 F 19/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Kingston Roy 3

42.66 186 F 13/04/14 Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet Haslemere Kingston Roy 3

42.90 183 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere Kingston Roy 3

43.16 180 F 04/05/14 Atlantis SC Horsham 2014 Spring Open Meet Horsham Kingston Roy 3

43.76 172 F 20/10/13 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013 Elmbridge Kingston Roy 3

44.02 169 H 11/01/14 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Guildford Kingston Roy 3

45.16 157 F 22/06/13 Surrey Age Group Development Guildford Kingston Roy 3

45.83 150 F 13/07/13 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Kingston Roy 3

46.00 148 F 22/09/13 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Erith Kingston Roy 3
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46.00 148 F 22/09/13 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Erith Kingston Roy 3

46.47 144 F 26/04/13 Kingston Royals SC Closed Club Junior Gala New Malden Kingston Roy 4

47.98 131 F 13/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Kingston Roy 3

49.43 119 F 04/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Kingston Roy 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.64 294 F 06/01/19 The Royals New Year Meet 2019 Walton-on-Thames Kingston Roy 3

36.94 287 F 30/09/18 The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2018 Walton-on-Thames Kingston Roy 3

35.91 312 F 17/06/18 The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018 Elmbridge Xcel LC Kingston Roy 3

36.12 307 F 25/03/18 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018 Elmbridge Kingston Roy 3

35.60 321 F 24/02/18 Staines SC Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2018 Walton on Thames Kingston Roy 3

35.28 330 F 17/12/17 Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified Reading Kingston Roy 3

36.38 300 F 01/10/17 The Royals Autumn Open Meet Walton on Thames Kingston Roy 3

38.19 260 F 01/10/16 The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Walton-on-Thames Kingston Roy 3

37.30 279 F 10/07/16 Black Swan Summer Open Meet Walton on Thames Kingston Roy 3

37.71 270 F 17/04/16 Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016 Walton-on-Thames Kingston Roy 3

37.94 265 F 17/01/16 Kingston Royals The Royals New Year Meet 2016 Walton-on-Thames Kingston Roy 3

36.77 291 F 04/10/15 The Royals Open Meet Walton-on-Thames Kingston Roy 3

38.40 255 F 11/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Kingston Roy 3

39.75 230 F 06/06/15 Surrey Development Meet 2015 Guildford Kingston Roy 3

40.58 216 F 19/10/14 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet Elmbridge Kingston Roy 3

42.48 189 F 21/09/14 The Royals Open Meet 2014 Walton on Thames Kingston Roy 3

40.68 215 F 12/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines Kingston Roy 3

40.93 211 F 28/06/14 Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet Guildford Kingston Roy 3

43.16 180 F 04/05/14 Atlantis SC Horsham 2014 Spring Open Meet Horsham Kingston Roy 3

42.66 186 F 13/04/14 Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet Haslemere Kingston Roy 3

42.63 187 F 19/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Kingston Roy 3

44.02 169 H 11/01/14 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Guildford Kingston Roy 3

42.90 183 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere Kingston Roy 3

43.76 172 F 20/10/13 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013 Elmbridge Kingston Roy 3

46.00 148 F 22/09/13 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Erith Kingston Roy 3

45.83 150 F 13/07/13 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Kingston Roy 3

45.16 157 F 22/06/13 Surrey Age Group Development Guildford Kingston Roy 3

46.47 144 F 26/04/13 Kingston Royals SC Closed Club Junior Gala New Malden Kingston Roy 4

47.98 131 F 13/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Kingston Roy 3

49.43 119 F 04/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Kingston Roy 4
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